
CUTTING

STYLING

COLOUR

COLOUR OFFER WEEK
First full week of every month. Excludes
December.

OPENING HOURS

82  S o u t h  M a i n  S t r e e t ,  W e x f o r d  0 5 3 - 9 1 2 2 0 4 9

Wash, Cut & Blow-dry
Wash, Cut & Blow-dry
(Thick/Very Long Hair)

Restyling
Curly Cutting Experience

Curly Dry Cut
Kids Wash, Cut & Blow-dry
(Under 12’s)

Clipper Cuts

Blow-dry
Boho/Curly Blow-dry
Up/Down Styling
16 Week Keratin Blow-dry

Junior Stylist Special
(16 Week Keratin Blow-dry)

All Over
All Over
(Thick/Very Long Hair)

Roots Only
Roots Only
(Thick/Very Long Hair)

Colour & 15 Lites
Colour & ½ Lites

T-Bar or Face Frame Lites
T-Bar or Face Frame Lites
(Thick/Very Long Hair)

½ Lites
½ Lites
(Thick/Very Long Hair)

Full Lites
Full Lites
(Thick/Very Long Hair)

Balayage - Above Shoulder
Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut

Balayage - Below Shoulder
Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut

Balayage
(Thick/Very Long Hair)
Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut

Balayage with Root Melt
Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut

Balayage Refresh
Balayage Refresh
(Thick/Very Long Hair)

Treatments from
Olaplex

Colour & Cut
Colour, 15 Foils & Cut

Monday			   9-5
Tuesday			   9-7
Wednesday & Thursday	 9-5
Friday				    9-7
Saturday			   9-3

€54

€65

€65

€110

€44

€34

€26-€39

€29-€46

€39-€47

€39-€55

€190

€135

€45

€63

€37.50

€45

€65

€98

€52

€66

€76

€98

€98

€130

€215

€249

€286

€319

€99

€130

€15

€30

€87

€99

Please Note:
Patch Tests are required at least 48hours before your first colour in The Collective by 

Lloyds and expire after 6 months.
Supplements may apply for thick hair or hair with extensions.

Prices correct as of September 2023 (Subject to change) 

SHOP OR BOOK ONLINE AT
WWW.THECOLLECTIVEBYLLOYDS.IE


