THE COLLECTIVE BY LLOYDS

82 South Main Street, Wexford 053-9122049

CUTTINC		T-Bar or Face Frame Lites	€52
CUTTING		T-Bar or Face Frame Lites (Thick/Very Long Hair)	€66
Wash, Cut & Blow-dry	€54	½ Lites	€76
Wash, Cut & Blow-dry (Thick/Very Long Hair)	€65	½ Lites (Thick/Very Long Hair)	€98
Restyling	€65	Full Lites	€98
Curly Cutting Experience	€110	Full Lites (Thick/Very Long Hair)	€130
Curly Dry Cut	€44	Balayage - Above Shoulder Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut	€215
Kids Wash, Cut & Blow-dry (Under 12's)	€34		CO 40
Clipper Cuts	€26-€39	Balayage - Below Shoulder Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut	€249
Support Sotts	620-639	Balayage (Thick/Very Long Hair) Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut	€286
STYLING		Balayage with Root Melt Incl. Toner, Olaplex & Cut	€319
		Balayage Refresh	€99
Blow-dry	€29-€46	Balayage Refresh (Thick/Very Long Hair)	€130
Boho/Curly Blow-dry	€39-€47	Treatments from	€15
Up/Down Styling	€39-€55	Olaplex	€30
16 Week Keratin Blow-dry	€190	COLOUD OFFED WEEK	
Junior Stylist Special (16 Week Keratin Blow-dry)	€135	COLOUR OFFER WEEK First full week of every month. Excludes December.	
COLOUD		Colour & Cut	€87
COLOUR		Colour, 15 Foils & Cut	€99
All Over	€45	OPENING HOURS	
All Over (Thick/Very Long Hair)	€63		_
Roots Only	€37.50	Monday	9-5
Roots Only (Thick/Very Long Hair)	€45	Tuesday	9-7
Colour & 15 Lites	€65	Wednesday & Thursday	9-5
Colour & ½ Lites	€98	Friday	9-7
		Saturday	9-3

- Please Note: -

Patch Tests are required at least 48hours before your first colour in The Collective by Lloyds and expire after 6 months.

Supplements may apply for thick hair or hair with extensions.

Prices correct as of September 2023 (Subject to change)

-SHOP OR BOOK ONLINE AT----

WWW.THECOLLECTIVEBYLLOYDS.IE